XVII
   ORDER INFORMATION
All specification  & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS  sales  represesntative for update information
Product NO.:  KLS17-EXJ110-001
Flat Cables * Cable Assemblies
LIYY data transmission cables
KLS17-EXJ110-001    8*0.22 mm²  LIYY,SN coated cable

XVII
   ORDER INFORMATION
All specification  & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS  sales  represesntative for update information
Product NO.:  KLS17-EXJ110-005
Flat Cables * Cable Assemblies
LIYY data transmission cables
KLS17-EXJ110-005    2*0.5 mm²  TTR,CU cable
Series No. Sequence number
Connector Type:
WEIDMULLER 1792770000
Receptacle Housing,3.81mm
pitch,2 way
Connector Pin NO. Cable color
            1          －     Red
            2          －     Black
2 cm 90 cm 8 cm
GND
+24V
 2*0.5 mm²  TTR,CU cable
GND
+24V
 Label on narrowing tube
Scale:2:1
XVII
   ORDER INFORMATION
All specification  & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS  sales  represesntative for update information
Product NO.:  KLS17-EXJ110-006
Flat Cables * Cable Assemblies
LIYY data transmission cables
KLS17-EXJ110-006    Shielded,CAT6,8 way,STP,RJ45 cable
Series No. Sequence number
Rubber holder
Shield contact plate
Gold plated contacts
170 cm
Cable Type:
Shielded,CAT6,8 way,STP,
RJ45 cable
Scale:2:1
Scale:2:1